TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sector Group S.p.A.		06/01/2007	CORPORATION: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Morellato S.p.A.	
Street Address:	Via Cavalotti, 13	
City:	Milano	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	20122	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ITALY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1759767	SECTOR
Registration Number:	1400267	SECTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2122026188

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212-297-2697

Email: nyodocket@cozen.com
Correspondent Name: Lance J Lieberman
Address Line 1: 277 Park Avenue
Address Line 2: Cozen O'Connor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10172

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 6059-4/322188

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Lance Lieberman

TRADEMARK REEL: 004778 FRAME: 0864 1759767

CH CE CO

900222947

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	277 Park Avenue Cozen O'Connor New York, NEW YORK 10172		
NAME OF SUBMITT	ER:	Lance J Lieberman	
Signature:		/Lance J Lieberman/	
Date:		05/14/2012	
Total Attachments: 0			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004778 FRAME: 0865

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004778 FRAME: 0866

RECORDED: 05/14/2012